ILKLEY

CYCLING CLUB

www.ilkley.cc

Test Newsletter Title

Big Stay-At-Home Covid-19 bash

Tue 28 Apr
2nd Test Calendar Item
Fri 22 May

White Rose Classic **Bumped to top**
Tue 05 May

Test Event
Sun 10 May

My Event
Fri 12 Jun


https://www.ilkley.cc
https://www.ilkley.cc
http://icc-dev.codecraftonline.com/groups/calendar/big-stay-at-home-covid-19-bash-1588103298
http://icc-dev.codecraftonline.com/groups/calendar/2nd-test-calendar-item-1589296128
http://icc-dev.codecraftonline.com/groups/club/wrc
http://icc-dev.codecraftonline.com/groups//test-event-1587851399
https://twitter.com/IlkleyCycling
https://www.instagram.com/explore/tags/ilkleycyclingclub
https://www.facebook.com/groups/IlkleyCyclingClub

MyTest group
Thu 25 Jun

Test Racers
Thu 25 Jun

Racing Updates 28/04/20
Tue 28 Apr

The Real Club Group
Tue 12 May

ILKLEY

CYCLING CLUB

2nd MyTest group
Wed 13 May

Mon 13 Apr
03:30 pm


http://icc-dev.codecraftonline.com/groups//my-event-1587851723
http://icc-dev.codecraftonline.com/groups/club-members/mytest-groups-1588000131
http://icc-dev.codecraftonline.com/groups/racing/test-racers-1588001984
http://icc-dev.codecraftonline.com/groups/racing/racing-updates-28-04-20-1588102935
http://icc-dev.codecraftonline.com/groups/club/the-real-club-group-1589297341
http://icc-dev.codecraftonline.com/groups/club-members/2nd-mytest-group-1589360189
http://icc-dev.codecraftonline.com/rides/view/49

Fri 08 May
09:30 am

test copy and create
A,b1,c,mountain bike

more info

Tue 12 May
12:10 pm

test copy and create
A,b1,c,mountain bike

more info

Fri 15 May
09:30 am

test copy and create
A,b1,c,mountain bike

more info

Fri 22 May
09:30 am

test copy and create
A,b1,c,mountain bike

more info

Thu 25 Jun
06:30 am

ICC Route 0003R - Burnsall (return via The Old Oak)
A,virtual,segment

more info


http://icc-dev.codecraftonline.com/rides/view/52
http://icc-dev.codecraftonline.com/rides/view/50
http://icc-dev.codecraftonline.com/rides/view/53
http://icc-dev.codecraftonline.com/rides/view/54
http://icc-dev.codecraftonline.com/rides/view/51
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